[14.6in]
370mm
[4.7in]
120mm
[7.2in]
183mm
[16.0in]
407mm

MADE IN CANADA
4-4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: RS-SUB-10-CW-WF-GY-GN-01-AC
CW - 5000K
Custom:
WW  - 3000K1
27    - 2700K1
35    - 3500K1
40    - 4000K1
45    - 4500K1
55    - 5500K1
65    - 6500K1
High CRI options available.
Please contact for details.1
WC - Wide Beam (No optic)GY - Grey
Custom �nishes
available. Please
contact for details.1
MODEL COLOUR OPTIC FINISH LOCATION
GN - General Location
CABLE LENGTH
XX - 10’ units of cable
        Range 01-30
         i.e. 01 = 10’
               12 = 120’
VOLTAGE
AC - 120-277VAC
HV - 347-480VAC
RS-SUB-10
RS-SUB-15
RS-SUB-20
RS-SUB-25
RS-SUB-30
- - - - --
NOTES:
1.  Minimum order quantities, additional costs and lead times may incur.
MODEL SELECTOR
PROJECT NAME
PROJECT LOCATION
COMMENT
PREPARED BY
TYPE
DATE
GY GN
RS-SUB
rev. A-20
www.nemalux.com |  sales@nemalux.com |  Tel 403•242•7475 |  Fax 403•243•6190
SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
MADE IN CANADA